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Programme February 2008 to May 2008
Date Event Organiser

Friday 25th January Banner Making JG

Friday 1st February Winter Barn Camp PM / RA
Saturday 2nd February Winter Barn Camp PM / RA
Sunday 3rd February Winter Barn Camp PM / RA

(cost £30)

Friday 8th February Poker Night TD

Friday 15th February Taste Testing BM / PM

Friday 22nd February Power Stations PM

Friday 29th February Guess Who? PM

Saturday 1st March County Mad (Walesby) County
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 7th March Film Premier JG / RW

Friday 14th March Tarot / Massage etc Jx / EH

Friday 21st March NO MEETING N/A

Friday 28th March Ice Hockey TD
(estimated cost £10)

Saturday 29th March Walking on Kinder PM

Friday 4th April Treasure Hunt JG

Friday 11th April Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM
Saturday 12th April Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM
Sunday 13th April Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM

(estimated cost £18)

Friday 18th April Non-verbal Night JG / PM

Friday 25th April Top Gear Challenge RO

Friday 2nd May Group Camp Group
Saturday 3rd May Group Camp Group
Sunday 4th May Group Camp Group
Monday 5th May Group Camp Group

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 9th May Room 101 BM



Ideas to be considered for next term:

Show & Tell Fimo Brass Casting Moulds Art / Poetry
Battle Game Camping Skills Walking Skills
Learning Welsh Mini F1 Climbing
Islam Night Cooking Challenge (same meal)
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